
  

Winter Sports 
SPORT COACH EMAIL 

BASKETBALL 
Boys Varsity Basketball Mark Joseph Markjoseph10@gmail.com 

Boys Asst. Varsity Basketball Walter Savage wsavage@uticaschools.org 
Boys JV Basketball Michael Scotellaro mscotellaro@uticaschools.org 

8th & 9th Gr Boys Basketball Crystall Bass Cbass@uticaschools.org 
Boys Modified Basketball Edwin Singleton DON esingleton@uticaschools.org 
Boys Modified Basketball Joe Guidera – JFK jguidera@uticaschools.org 

Girls Varsity Basketball Mike Delia mdelia@uticaschools.org 
Girls Asst Varsity Basketball Rocco Giruzzi Rgiruzzi@uticaschools.org 

Girls JV Basketball Lasharr Hamell lahamell@uticaschools.org 
Girls Modified Basketball Francis Williams JFK fwilliams@uticaschools.org 
Girls Modified Basketball Nathan DeBan – DON ndeban@uticaschools.org 

BOWLING 
Girls Varsity Bowling Amy Conte aconte@uticaschools.org 
Boys Varsity Bowling Marc Leo mleo@uticaschools.org 

SWIMMING 
Boys Varsity Swimming/Diving Bryan Koscinski bkoscinski@uticaschools.org 

Boys Asst Varsity Swim  Kristi Peterson Kpeterson@uticaschools.org 
Boys Modified Swim Jenna Swift jswift@uticaschools.orgs 

VOLLEYBALL 
Boys Varsity Volleyball Leonard Kennedy Lkennedy@uticaschools.org 

Boys Asst Volleyball Cory Manning cmanning@uticaschools.org 
Boys JV Volleyball Elvedina Talarico Etalarico@uticaschools.org  

Girls Varsity Volleyball Glenn Manning gmanning@herkimer-boces.org 
Girls Asst Vars. Volleyball Katherine Tejada ktejada@uticaschools.org 

Girls JV Volleyball John Simmons Jsimmons@uticaschools.org 
Girls Modified Volleyball Joshua Schreppel -JFK jschreppel@uticaschools.org 
Girls Modified Volleyball Michael Clark DON Mclark@uticaschools.org 

INDOOR TRACK 
Mixed Varsity Indoor Track Jerry Tine Jtine@uticaschools.org 

Assistant Mixed Varsity Track Heather Monroe hmonroe@uticaschools.org 
MIXED CHEERLEADING 

Varsity Cheerleading Christy Cannistra ccannistra@uticaschools.org 
JV Cheerleading Makenzie Young-Amodio mamodio@uticaschools.org 

COMBINATIONS 
Boys Ice Hockey  Mohawk Valley Jugglers Austinmillington29@gmail.com  
Girls Ice Hockey Clinton Comets   
Boys Wrestling New Hartford Spartans Dcaruso@uticaschools.org 
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UCSD Winter Athletic Opportunities for Students  
Below is important information for your child to participate in 
athletics this winter season. Please be aware that your child may 
practice at an offsite location. 

  
Athletes must have a completed registration with FamilyID.com which 
must include an updated physical, and be approved by the school 
nurse prior to the start of practices. 
 
If you have any questions, please contact the coach of 

the sport you are interested. 
 
 

 

https://www.familyid.com/organizations/syracuse-city-school-district-athletics?fbclid=IwAR0t6xMgogdkyz_168GgVNW0SYVxPJ6hS4kkMjblPTqoMLBMSdibXRGmU6o
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